Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd   ABN 58 082 819 734
PO Box 7058, 2/4 Huntley St, Alexandria NSW 2015, Australia
E sales@cwc.com.au  |  W www.cwc.com.au  |  Sales 1800 137 954
NSW T 02 9698 3131
VIC T 03 9547 1811
QLD T 0439 444 655
Accessories & General Equipment
Thread to Tube (Flooded Suction) Adapters
Description
Thread to Tube Adaptor (Flooded Suction Adaptor), 1/2” Male BSPT thread on one end and connection for various tubing oppo-
site end. Combination of body material and seals available.
ver 1.0
How to Order
Material
PP Polypropylene
PVDF PVDF Nipple & Cone, PP Bush & Nut
Seals
EP EPDM
FP Viton
TTT - 1/2 - PVDF - EP - 4x6Ordering Code
Tube Connection
4x6 4mm ID, 6mm OD
6x8 6mm ID, 8mm OD
8x12 8mm ID, 12mm OD
TTT-1/2-PP-FP-4x6
TTT-1/2-PP-FP-6x8
TTT-1/2-PP-FP-8x12
TTT-1/2-PVDF-FP-4x6
TTT-1/2-PVDF-FP-6x8
TTT-1/2-PVDF-FP-8x12
TTT-1/2-PP-EP-4x6
TTT-1/2-PP-EP-6x8
TTT-1/2-PP-EP-8x12
TTT-1/2-PVDF-EP-4x6
TTT-1/2-PVDF-EP-6x8
TTT-1/2-PVDF-EP-8x12
Nipple
NutBush
Cone Ring